Aztec Baseball League

As of October 2, 2017
AAA

SUN DEVILS

COLT 45'S

QUAKES

UPLAND SCORPIONS
RIVERSIDE INDIANS
CUBS

PENGUINS
RIVERSIDE OUTLAWS

AA

ONTARIO ROYALS
PACIFIC TIRES

SO CAL BRAVES
CALIF REDS

SO CAL MARINERS
FONTANA WYNOS
NY METS

IE NATIONALS

A

DURHAM BULLS
BRIDGE CITY BOOZERS
RANCHEROS
CYCLONES

CHINO PACIFIC

NY YAQUIS

SO CAL PIRATES

RC DODGERS

AB WEST
MINEROS

PERICOS **
LEONES

UPLAND BOMBERS

AB EAST
KEKAMBAS

LOS COMPAS NORCO
POMONA PIRATES
DIAMONDBACKS
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GB

0.5
2.5

RS
84
85
104
87
60
65
44
37

RS
131
102
97
101
99
89
71
44

RS
127
127
97
116
110
108
78
90

RS
119
145
87

112

RS
114
116
87

107

RA
40
47
52
51
63
79
102
112

RA
67
71
76
84
83
111
114
130

RA
69

107
79

109
125
107
114
107

RA
83
96
113
126

RA
92
93
95
106

DF
22
23
-8

Split 1-1

Better RD



AB CENTRAL
BUCANEROS
VAQUEROS
CALIF ANGELS
LOS DBACKS

B WEST

SO CAL BOMBERS
CAPULINOS**
HURACANES
MONITRONICS

B EAST

RIO FLORIDO

LOS DOYERS

ALTA LOMA DODGERS

B CENTRAL
EXPOS
DUKES
NOPALEROS
CERVESEROS
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1.5

GB

GB

0.5
0.5

RS
125
124
120
62

RS
118
148
99

112

RS
103
52
86

RS
135
128
117
107

RA
98

137
119
156

RA
100
92
75
119

RA
98

121
168

RA
72
98
80
148

DF
63
30
37

Won Series 1-0

Split 1-1



